

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3 OF 2009

PRASAR BHARATI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ENTER 10 TELEVISION P.LTD.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.No.1 in C.A.NO.5/2009

Date: 17/02/2009 These Applns./appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Talwar,Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Parmanand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

Mr.Sumeet Bhatia, Adv.
For Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As requested, adjourned by four weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master